Clearbrook Community Association
Clubhouse, Clearbrook Drive
Monroe Twp, NJ, 08831
609-655-5760 fax:

Confirmation
Group Reservation: 3409
Frank Casey Event Name: Boomers fall Dance TBD
Boomers Phone: 655-3539cell # 973 462 8213
Event Type: Special

Boaokings / Details

Wednesday, January 8, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Mesting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Friday, January 17, 2025
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Boomers &34‘ Meeting (Confirmed) Clubhouse Ballroom

Wednesday, March 5, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Friday, March 14, 2025
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Boomers Open Meeting (Confirmed) Clubhouse Ballroom

Wednesday, March 26, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting {Confirmed) Lounge A

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Saturday, May 3, 2025
7:00 AM - 10:00 PM Boomers 50*5 7 D 6"'%&nﬂrmed) Cultural Center

Wednesday, July 30, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Friday, Auqust 8, 2025
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Boomers Open Meeting (Confirmed) Cultural Center

Wednesday, Auqust 13, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Boa&rd Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Saturday, August 23, 2025
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Back to Sqlwél;ave;(Conﬂrmed) Cultural Center

Wednesday, September 3, 202
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Saturday, September 13, 2025
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Boomers Derby (Confirmed) Cultural Center

Wednesday, October 8, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Saturday, October 11, 2025 7--
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Boomers Fall Fest (gpnﬂrmed) Cultural Center

Wednesday, November 12, 26‘3
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Friday, November 21, 2025
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Boomers Open Meeting (Confirmed) Lounge A
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Boomers Open Meetiing (Confirmed) Lounge B
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Clearbrook Community Association Reservation: 3409
Bookings / Details

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Boomers Board Mesting (Confirmed) Lounge A

Saturday, December 13, 2025
7:00 AM - 10:00 PM Boomers Holiday Party (Confirmed) Cultural Center
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